Sport & Spiel fir Nachwuchsvoltigierer

Gschwandt, 29.04.2023

Ergebnisliste - Gruppenvoltigieren / Nachwuchs (Kiir)

Richter: Cornelia Dell, Denise Artner

1

4

VV Braunau-Ranshofen
Balu 26
Katharina Furtner

Pferd:
Longenfiihrer

UVRV Braunau

Pferd:
Longenfiihrer

A W N

Wimmer Paulina
Mayer Leonie
Berger Alyssa
Blum Hannah

Freaky Lady 4
Martina Wittich

A W N

Ortner Clara
Mitter Sarah
Grosser Hermina
Krebs Cholena

URC St. Georg Wels-Thalheim

Pferd:
Longenfihrer

SURV Waldzell
Pferd:
Longenfiihrer

Turbo

Dr. Franz Haas

A W N

Dommert Sophie
Irion Larissa
Schneider Melinda
Lanzl Pauline

Saratoga

1
2
3

Julia Krautgartner

Gipfler Isabella
Schléglmann Emma
Machl Johanna

5
6
7

00N O U

Gattermaier Leni
Mraz Pia
Gadermayr Katrin

FeRl Miriam
Glas Sophia
Klimesch Viktoria

Schneider Marlene
Steinhuber Gloria
Hofmann Sophie
Walenta Greta

Schléglmann Greta
Machl Magdalena

Richter A

6,942

6,187

5,161

5,212

Richter B

7,093

6,546

5,83

5,093

Gesamt

7,018

6,367

5,496

5,153



